®
RESERVE
POWER
The DataSafe® HX top terminal battery range of Valve
Regulated Lead Acid (VRLA) batteries has been designed
to offer superior solutions for the Information Technology
(IT) and Uninterruptible Power Supply (UPS) markets.
DataSafe HX top terminal batteries are the ideal source of

at 77ºF (25ºC)
Overall*
Height
Length Width Short Circuit
Current (A)
Internal
Resistance
(mΩ)**in             mmin               mm in              mm lbs             kg Layout Terminals
Faston Tab: 187 Faston Tab: 250 M5 Threaded
Receptacle
M6 Threaded
Receptacle
M5 Bolt M6 Bolt
Layout
Terminal
12HX25 12 4.5 23 3.5 90 2.8 70 4.2 107 4.4 2.0 300 16.5 1 A/B
12HX35 12 7 36 5.9 151 2.6 65 3.9 100 6.1 2.8 500 13.2 3 A/B
6HX50 6 11 53 5.9 151 2.0 50 3.9 99 4.7 2.1 720 6.1 1 A/B
12HX50 12 11 53 6.0 152 3.9 99 3.9 99 9.1 4.1 720 12.2 3 A/B
12HX80 12 16 80 7.1 181 3.0 76 6.6 167 14.0 6.4 1000 8.5 2 C/E
12HX100 12 21 100 6.5 166 4.9 125 6.9 175 22.0 10.0 1500 7.1 2 C/E
12HX135B 12 28 135 7.8 198 5.1 130 7.1 180 26.0 11.8 1800 5.6 1 F
12HX135R 12 28 135 7.7 196 5.1 130 6.7 169 26.0 11.8 1800 5.6 1 C
12HX150 12 32 150 7.8 197 6.5 165 6.7 170 32.0 14.5 2400 5.0 2 D/F
12HX205 12 44 205 8.9 226 5.5 140 8.1 206 43.0 19.5 2775 4.5 1 D
12HX300 12 70 284 10.2 259 6.9 175 8.2 208 60.0 27.2 3175 3.9 1 D
12HX330 12 82 336 11.8 300 6.8 173 8.4 213 71.0 32.2 3700 3.4 1 D
12HX400 12 94 381 13.3 338 6.8 173 8.3 211 80.0 36.3 4225 3.0 1 D
12HX505 12 119 506 13.3 338 6.8 173 10.7 272 103.0 46.7 4510 2.8 1 D
12HX540 12 123 540 13.3 338 6.8 173 10.7 272 106.0 48.1 4775 2.6 1 D
6HX800 6 200 780 13.4 340 6.8 173 8.3 211 80.0 36.3 6200 1.0 4 D
 Battery Range Summary
Constant Power Discharge (Watts per Cell) to 1.75Vpc at 77°F (25°C) Constant Power Discharge (Watts per Cell) to 1.70Vpc at 77°F (25°C)
Standby Time (Minutes)

	12HX150	 270	 195	 152	 127	 96	 71	 57
	12HX205	 373	 258	 197	 160	 118	 85	 67
	12HX300	 513	 357	 277	 227	 173	 128	 102
	12HX330	 590	 418	 328	 272	 204	 150	 119
	12HX400	 671	 478	 371	 308	 230	 170	 136
	12HX505	 783	 600	 479	 398	 298	 218	 173
	12HX540	 835	 638	 511	 425	 318	 233	 186
	 6HX50	 105	 70	 53	 43	 32	 23	 18
	 6HX800	 1141	 877	 713	 603	 463	 346	 277
Standby Time (Minutes)